
NOTICES SENT TO FOR FILE 110473: 

 

NAME ADDRESS DATE NOTICE 

SENT 

Ald. Murphy CC 9/9/11   

Cathie Madden cgmadden@aol.com x   

Ald. Bauman CC x   

James Hiller hillerlaw@aol.com x   

Craig Kammholz Comptroller’s Office x   

Kenneth Little Kenneth.Little@associatedbank.com x   

Jim Mathy kmathy@milwcnty.com x   

Joanne Passaro jpassaro@carrollu.edu x   

Brian Peters bpeters@independencefirst.org x   

Kori Schneider 

Peragine 

kschneider@fairhousingwisconsin.com x   

Michael Soika msoika@ymcamke.org x   

Lanie Wasserman lwasserman@iff.org x   

Public Policy Forum forum@publicpolicyforum.org x   

Jeff Osterman LRB x   
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